
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 6623
- - GTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT TGAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T A T ACAAAAAAAAAAAAA T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACACAGGCGT T AAACGC T A T T T A T T A T T A T T A TGT T T T AA - - - - - - T CCA T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GC T A TGT AAA T AAAAAAAAA T A T T A T A T T T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACA - - CA T AGT A T ACA T T A T - - - - - - - - - T AGC T T T C TGT A - - - - - - - - - - - -
A TGTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT T AAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - AC T A T A T AAA T - AAAAAAA - - A T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACAC - T ACA T T A T AGT A TGGT T T AACCGC TGA - - - T C TGAGCGGA TGT AA T AC
A TGTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT TGAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T A T AAA T AAAAAAAA - - A T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACA - - - - - AA T A T AAC T T A - T T T T AC T AA T AA - - T T T T T AACCAAA - - AA T A T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T ACAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA T A T T A T A T C T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACAA T A T T AGT A T AAA T T A T T TGA T AC TGT AA T A T T T TGT ACGAGA T CGC TGG
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GC - - T A T ACAAAAAAAAAAAAA T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACACA T T T A T T A T AGT T T T C T T A T T C T AA TGAAA T T T TGA T - GAAA T C T A T T T
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T A T AAA T AAAAAAAA - - A T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACA T A T A T AA T AAA T AGT AC - TGAGA T TGTGA T T C T T T A TG - - - - - - - - - AAA
A TGTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT TGAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T A T AAA T AAAAAAAAAAA T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T AC T CGC T C T T ACAAAGTGGGT A T A T T T T AGT T T CGGT T ACAAAA T T T TGAGT - - - - - - AC T T T
A TGTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT TGAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T ACAAAAAAAAA T AA - - A T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACA - - - - CA T T ACGAGGCAGC T CCAC T AGCAA T A T T CGGAACGAAA T CAGT C T
T TGTGAGTGT A T T T TGT T CAC T CACGGGCA T TGC TGGGA T T TGT TGAGAGT - - - - - - - - - - GC T A T A T AAA T AAAAAAAA - AA T A T T A T A T T T T T C T T A T T CGC T C T T ACAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA TGGTG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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TE: ltr_1_family_1037.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_2.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_ce.fa_se.fa_cel.fa_cer.fa_gs.fa_bc.fa
 size: 6623bp; fragments: 5659; full length: 0 (>=5960.7bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
60

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 6623 bp



0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

0
5

10
15

20
25

TE: ltr_1_family_1037.fasta.b.bed_uf.bed_g_2.bed_fm_1.bed_0_0_n.bed_g_1.bed_fm_2.bed_0_0_bcln.fa_aln.fa_cl.fa_gs.fa_se.fa
 size: 6774bp; fragments: 5189; full length: 0 (>=6096.6bp)
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TE: ltr_1_family_1037
 size: 3510bp; fragments: 633; full length: 21 (>=3159bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  09/10/25)
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